UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
SEPTEMBER 2006 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: October 3, 2006

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

DAY HIGH LOW MEAN 30 DAY 30 DAY
ACCUM AVG
MEAN MEAN
1 360 347 353 353 353
2 379 353 369 722 361
3 371 337 357 1,079 360
4 348 336 343 1,422 356
5 345 326 336 1,758 352
6 347 327 337 2,095 349
7 399 352 380 2,475 354
8 416 402 408 2,883 360
9 427 412 419 3,302 367
10 424 404 415 3,717 372
11 429 410 420 4,137 376
12 406 342 365 4,502 375
13 361 342 350 4,852 373
14 370 349 359 5211 372
15 372 340 359 5,570 371
16 371 352 363 5,933 371
17 369 338 352 6,285 370
18 367 346 356 6,641 369
19 373 356 363 7,004 369
20 364 336 354 7,358 368
21 362 341 350 7,708 367
22 360 319 335 8,043 366
23 326 309 318 8,361 364
24 326 297 312 8,673 361
25 349 313 326 8,999 360
26 355 334 344 0,343 359
27 349 335 344 9,687 359
28 357 344 351 10,038 359
29 359 341 349 10,387 358
30 360 329 344 10,731 358
Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of senice.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



